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Emma Chittleburgh - (737025) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:31.95 741 F 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:33.20 723 F 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:33.22 723 F 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:33.26 722 F 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:33.35 721 F 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:33.50 719 C 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:33.50 719 H 28/02/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Warrender Ba 1

2:34.00 712 H 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:34.66 703 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:34.70 702 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1

2:34.79 701 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:34.91 700 F 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:35.03 698 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:35.23 695 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:35.48 692 C 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:35.57 691 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:35.76 688 F 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

2:35.93 686 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Warrender Ba 1

2:36.06 684 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:36.21 682 C 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:36.36 680 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

2:36.61 677 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:36.62 677 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:37.11 671 C 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:37.28 668 F 28/01/17 19th Luxembourg Euro Meet 2017 Luxembourg  1

2:37.38 667 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:37.39 667 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
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2:37.39 667 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:37.47 666 C 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:37.48 666 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

2:37.54 665 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:38.05 659 H 28/01/17 19th Luxembourg Euro Meet 2017 Luxembourg  1

2:38.13 658 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:38.20 657 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:38.26 656 F 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:38.27 656 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:38.42 654 F 07/12/13 Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013 Amsterdam, Holland Warrender Ba 1

2:38.45 654 C 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:38.63 651 F 04/02/17 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:38.78 650 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:38.84 649 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:39.17 645 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:39.19 645 H 14/09/13 Sainsburys School Games 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:39.24 644 H 10/06/15 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:39.30 643 F 29/04/17 University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:39.67 639 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:39.71 638 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UoAPS 1

2:39.77 638 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:39.78 637 F 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:39.82 637 F 03/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:39.96 635 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:39.97 635 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:39.99 635 H 30/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:40.14 633 F 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:40.20 632 H 07/12/13 Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013 Amsterdam, Holland Warrender Ba 1

2:40.22 632 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:40.48 629 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:40.55 628 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:40.65 627 C 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow UoAPS 1

2:40.67 627 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:40.92 624 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:40.95 624 F 28/04/18 University of Aberdeen International Open Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:41.02 623 H 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:41.04 623 C 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross UoAPS 1

2:41.13 622 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow UoAPS 1

2:41.17 621 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:41.26 620 F 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:41.29 620 F 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:41.32 619 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:41.42 618 H 04/04/18 Irish Open Swimming Championships Ireland UoAPS 1

2:41.55 617 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:41.78 614 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

2:41.82 614 F 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:42.18 610 F 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:42.74 603 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:42.79 603 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:42.84 602 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:43.10 599 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:43.71 593 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:43.71 593 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross UoAPS 1

2:44.01 589 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield UoAPS 1
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2:44.83 581 H 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:45.00 579 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:46.07 568 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:46.25 566  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:46.73 561 H 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:48.57 543 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:48.91 540 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:49.46 534 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:50.42 525 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:56.77 471 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

3:03.31 422  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

3:03.39 421  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

3:05.30 409 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:41.26 620 F 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:40.67 627 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:44.01 589 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield UoAPS 1

2:41.04 623 C 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross UoAPS 1

2:43.71 593 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross UoAPS 1

2:40.65 627 C 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow UoAPS 1

2:41.13 622 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow UoAPS 1

2:40.95 624 F 28/04/18 University of Aberdeen International Open Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:41.42 618 H 04/04/18 Irish Open Swimming Championships Ireland UoAPS 1

2:39.96 635 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:39.82 637 F 03/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:39.71 638 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UoAPS 1

2:41.29 620 F 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:40.55 628 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:37.47 666 C 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:38.13 658 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:39.30 643 F 29/04/17 University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:39.99 635 H 30/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:40.48 629 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:38.84 649 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:36.61 677 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:38.63 651 F 04/02/17 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:37.28 668 F 28/01/17 19th Luxembourg Euro Meet 2017 Luxembourg  1

2:38.05 659 H 28/01/17 19th Luxembourg Euro Meet 2017 Luxembourg  1

2:38.78 650 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:36.21 682 C 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:40.92 624 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:38.45 654 C 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:42.79 603 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:42.84 602 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:37.38 667 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:41.32 619 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:35.48 692 C 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:38.27 656 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:42.74 603 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:40.22 632 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:41.78 614 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1
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2:39.97 635 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:37.11 671 C 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:41.55 617 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:39.24 644 H 10/06/15 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:38.26 656 F 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:39.67 639 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:35.93 686 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Warrender Ba 1

2:35.23 695 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:38.20 657 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:37.54 665 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:36.62 677 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:35.76 688 F 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

2:36.36 680 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

2:40.14 633 F 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:39.17 645 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:37.48 666 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

2:33.26 722 F 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:34.66 703 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:36.06 684 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:34.91 700 F 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:37.39 667 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:31.95 741 F 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:34.00 712 H 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:33.22 723 F 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:35.57 691 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:33.20 723 F 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:34.79 701 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:34.70 702 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1

2:33.50 719 H 28/02/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Warrender Ba 1

2:33.50 719 C 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:39.77 638 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:38.42 654 F 07/12/13 Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013 Amsterdam, Holland Warrender Ba 1

2:40.20 632 H 07/12/13 Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013 Amsterdam, Holland Warrender Ba 1

2:39.19 645 H 14/09/13 Sainsburys School Games 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:33.35 721 F 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:35.03 698 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:41.82 614 F 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:44.83 581 H 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:42.18 610 F 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:43.10 599 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:39.78 637 F 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:41.02 623 H 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:45.00 579 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:46.07 568 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:41.17 621 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:43.71 593 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:46.73 561 H 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:49.46 534 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:46.25 566  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:48.57 543 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:48.91 540 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:50.42 525 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:56.77 471 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

3:05.30 409 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Warrender Ba 1
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3:05.30 409 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Warrender Ba 1

3:03.39 421  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

3:03.31 422  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
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